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SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st

SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
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Pl ace
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Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

P16008
P16017
P16011
P16036

Tr ax
Zoi e
Jock
Ki ba

Cutoff: 32.87

Armband Nane

P22035
P22006
P22036
P22037
P22007
P22020
P22002
P22001
P22030
P22023
P22018
P22032
P22017
P22011

Xtremne
Pirate Arrr
F5 Tor nado
Ml es

Li ndy

Jack

Furl ey

Rue
Reveille
Rusty
Cooper
Sooki e

Dyl an
Chest er

39.

No
No
No

22

11

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

i nch

Ti me

25.
28.
31.
.29
.47
.05
.34
.63
.02
.84

84
60
31

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 47
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:

Kel i
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39.11
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

25.84
28. 60
31.31
32.29
32. 47
33.05
33.34
33.63
36. 02
41. 84
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333

SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
SFi nal i st
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Cutoff: 37.72

Armband Nane

P22035
P22036
P22011
P22017
P22002
P22032
P22030
P22023
P22001
P22018
P22007
P22037
P22006
P22020
P22003
P22027
P22015
P22034
P22013
P22008
P22025
P22033
P22004

Xtremne
F5 Tor nado
Chest er
Dyl an
Furl ey
Sooki e
Reveille
Rusty
Rue
Cooper

Li ndy

Ml es
Pirate Arrr
Jack
Nyke

St ar
Brinmm e
Kip

Zen
Makoa
Dext er
MIllie
Ti zzy

Cutoff: 36.07

Armband Nane

P16003
P16036
P16046
P16011
P16032
P16004
P16009
P16040
P16047
P16027
P16016
P16008
P16001

Psyche
Ki ba
Phenonenon
Jock
Mer

M ck
Shi ne
Spirit
Ri sk
Speedo
Chance
Tr ax
Jack

Saturday, June 15, 2013

Perf. Speed Jumping
Regional

22 inch Judge:
Ti me

28.
30.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
. 26
.02
30.
. 68
. 86
.99
.81

26
26
03
15
20
50
37
73
77
94

69

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

16

i nch

Ti me

28.
28.
29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.

22
66
71
41
58
09
15
29
37
40
04
13
87

Judge:

Kellie Verrell
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Scor e

28.
30.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
34.
35.
35.
37.
39.
39.
41.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

26
26
03
15
20
50
37
73
77
94
26
02
69
68
86
99

3 3 3

Scor e

28.
28.
29.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.

22
66
71
41
58
09
15
29
37
40
04
13
87

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
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ed
ed
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ed
ed
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ed
ed
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Qualifier Cutoff:
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Qualifier Cutoff:

Pl ace

N

P16035
P16020
P16041
P16007
P16017 Zoie
P16002 Tucker
P16025 DJ
P16045 Panga
P16039 Romance
P16018 Sony
P16021 Smarty
P16050 Keegan
P16031 Dazzle A
P16028 Rory
P16023 Meg
P16033 Skye
P16030 Presto
P16048 Ai dan
P16044 Seeker C
P16042 Ski
P16014 Cal
P16012 Katy

Moxi e
Seeker K
Shap
Loud

38. 30
Ar mband Nane

P12022 Breeze
P12026 Poch
P12015 Zep
P12014 Lilly
P12012 Sparkle
P12016 Ri pcord
P12002 Sal sa
P12019 Trixie
P12021 Deton
P12023 Jenna
P12004 Zoe
P12025 Skyl ar
P12003 Austin

42. 77
Armband Nane

P08002 Logan
P08001 Jem
P08014 Luna

£§6656865%
=
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12 inch Judge:
Ti me

29. 59
31.04
31. 30
32.35
32.57
33.45
33.45
33.79
34.74
37.53
39. 17
39. 44
41.79

8 inch Judge:
Ti me

33. 66
33.76
35.24
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34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
37.
38.
39.
40.
45.
47.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Scor e

29. 59
31.04
31. 30
32.35
32.57
33.45
33.45
33.79
34.74
37.53
39. 17
39. 44
41.79

Scor e

33. 66
33.76
35.24

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

PO8007
PO8011
P08004
P08013
P08012

Rex
Matty
Scarl et
Reese
diver

39. 40
41. 67
44. 66
No Ti e
No Ti e

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 73
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 6

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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39.40 Qualified
41.67 Qualified
44, 66
Elim
Elim
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